CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483

January - December 2018

Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.

They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number
of Cases

All Facilities 25,248
FASCs 10,847
Hospitals 14,401

3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA

530** 2,610
531 4,624
532** 6,348
534 998
535** 928
537 2,214
538** 103
539" 540
540 48
541 753
542> 193
543** 1,624
544> 1,699
545 189
546 1
547 1,390
548 268
549 718

Average
Charge

$3,213
$3,502
$2,996

$3,916
$3,278
$3,202
$3,602
$3,715
$3,160
$3,395
$4,022
$3,560
$1,954
$1,713
$2,688
$2,926
$2,142

$3,191
$2,023
$3,025

Standard
Deviation

$1,470
$1,624
$1,300

$1,428
$1,224
$1,352
$1,669
$1,075
$1,119

$927
$1,049

$154
$1,494

$858
$1,718
$1,854
$1,192

$1,408
$296
$2,036

PERCENTILE CHARGES

25th
$2,200
$2,470
$2,080

$2,957
$2,472
$2,200
$2,251
$2,474
$2,044
$2,619
$2,979
$3,498

$796
$1,335
$1,580
$1,294
$1,781
$2,672
$2,012
$1,265

50th
$2,845
$3,084
$2,838

$3,956
$3,015
$2,794
$4,241
$4,141
$2,845
$3,094
$4,241
$3,559
$1,657
$1,362
$2,228
$2,588
$1,885

$2,983
$2,068
$2,430

60th
$3,167
$4,241
$3,015

$4,241
$3,015
$3,084
$4,241
$4,241
$4,059
$3,585
$4,241
$3,571
$1,683
$1,388
$2,337
$2,672
$1,910

$3,112
$2,072
$2,681

70th
$4,088
$4,241
$3,224

$4,241
$3,340
$4,026
$4,940
$4,268
$4,088
$3,993
$4,939
$3,610
$1,727
$1,962
$2,493
$2,672
$1,910

$3,153
$2,097
$4,241

75th
$4,241
$4,939
$3,540

$4,940
$4,241
$4,124
$4,940
$4,553
$4,088
$4,042
$4,940
$3,624
$1,963
$1,965
$2,568
$3,157
$1,913

$3,172
$2,131
$4,241

80th
$4,241
$4,940
$4,026

$4,940
$4,241
$4,241
$4,940
$4,939
$4,241
$4,107
$4,940
$3,687
$2,267
$1,989
$2,781
$4,000
$2,042

$3,185
$2,197
$4,241

85th
$4,940
$4,940
$4,241

$4,940
$4,940
$4,312
$4,940
$4,940
$4,242
$4,415
$4,940
$3,699
$3,245
$2,005
$4,241
$5,099
$2,472

$3,757
$2,260
$4,940

90th
$4,940
$5,116
$4,397

$6,448
$5,116
$4,940
$4,940
$4,940
$4,397
$4,494
$4,940
$3,765
$3,315
$2,207
$4,241
$5,344
$2,681
$4,178
$2,267
$4,940

95th
$5,344
$5,344
$4,940

$6,448
$5,116
$4,940
$4,940
$4,940
$4,940
$4,607
$4,940
$3,860
$4,241
$2,283
$8,481
$5,344
$5,344

$5,344
$2,469
$8,482




CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483

January - December 2018

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

019
414
315
043
222
110

253
415

124
263
125
314
139
403
233

ZIP:

018
182
032
311

412
286
280
417
189
305
408
309

272
295
281
406

530**

Ascension Calumet Hospital, Inc

Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown
Aurora Medical Center in Grafton

Aurora Medical Center in Hartford
Menomonee Falls ASC

Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Ozaukee

East Mequon Surgery Center LLC
Waukesha Surgery Center d/b/a Lake Country
Surgery Center

Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center
Sheboygan Medical Center LLC

St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center in Summit
Watertown Regional Medical Center

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - West Bend
West Bend Surgery Center

531**

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center - South Shore
Aurora Lakeland Medical Center in Elkhorn
Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - Franklin
Campus

GLSD Medical LLC

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Franklin, LLC
The Surgery Center, LLC

Geneva Surgical Suites, LLC

Aurora Medical Center in Kenosha
Froedtert South

Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center, LLC
Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center -
Walworth

The Orthopaedic Surgery Center LLC

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Kenosha
ProHealth Care Moreland Surgery Center
Waukesha Pain Center, LLC

Chilton
Germantown
Grafton
Hartford

Menomonee Falls

Mequon

Mequon
Pewaukee

Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit

Watertown
West Bend
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Franklin

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Genoa City
Kenosha
Kenosha
Kenosha
Lake Geneva

Pewaukee
Pleasant Prairie
Waukesha
Waukesha

Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 9 $2,057 $2,181 $277
H 400 $5,432 $6,448 $1,499
H 490 $2,900 $3,196 $824
H 84 $3,170 $3,083 $582
F 50 $1,334 $1,235 $338
H 99 $2,619 $2,159 $1,201
F 82 $5,386 $6,448 $1,606
H 13 $3,377 $2,645 $1,197
H 118 $2,692 $2,341 $683
F 767 $4,324 $4,241 $789
H 10 $3,490 $3,482 $376
H 123 $3,090 $2,984 $483
H 66 $4,138 $4,001 $716
H 213 $4,421 $4,241 $1,243
F 85 $3,106 $2,645 $940
H 502 $2,024 $1,809 $743
H 50 $3,106 $3,278 $671
H 29 $1,965 $1,809 $452
H 4 * * *
H 38 $3,800 $4,100 $886
F 449 $3,451 $2,470 $1,186
F 781 $3,917 $5,116 $1,284
H 7 $3,396 $3,015 $1,007
H 525 $3,112 $3,185 $793
H 27 $2,376 $2,308 $866
H 949 $3,076 $3,015 $425
H 106 $4,905 $4,597 $2,082
F 683 $2,706 $2,472 $669
F 171 $4,686 $4,940 $1,516
F 4 * * *
H 298 $4,518 $4,241 $1,185



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483

January - December 2018

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

293
195
251
316

168
087
079
208
254
274
259
283
401
210
150

ZIP:

273
302

ZIP:

011
296
048

317
091
410
113

ZIP:

231
063
261
061

ZIP:

108
112

ZIP:

008
402

ZIP:

102

532*

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Fox Point
Orthopaedic Hospital of Wisconsin
Wisconsin Health Center ASC
Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Milwaukee

Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center
Froedtert Memorial Lutheran Hospital, Inc
North Shore Surgical Center

PMTC Surgery Center Inc

United Medical Center

Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC
Metropolitan Medical Center

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa Surgery Center

Aurora West Allis Medical Center

534*
Access Medical Center LLC
Ascension All Saints Hospital

535*

Beloit Health System

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Fort Atkinson
Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center -
Janesville

St Mary's Janesville Hospital

Monroe Clinic

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie Healthcare

537**

Madison Surgery Center, Inc.
St Mary's Hospital

SurgiCenter of Greater Madison
UnityPoint Health - Meriter

538**
Southwest Health
Crossing Rivers Health

539**
SSM Health St. Clare Hospital — Baraboo
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Beaver Dam

540**
Osceola Medical Center

Fox Point
Glendale
Greenfield
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Shorewood
Wauwatosa
Wauwatosa
West Allis

Racine
Racine

Beloit
Fort Atkinson
Janesville

Janesville
Monroe
Prairie du Sac
Prairie du Sac

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Platteville
Prairie du Chien

Baraboo
Beaver Dam

Osceola

Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
F 195 $4,323 $4,241 $724
H 12 $2,643 $1,993 $1,748
F 1,257 $4,159 $4,241 $1,461
H 209 $2,607 $2,145 $1,591
H 146 $2,949 $3,271 $893
H 1,143 $3,083 $2,830 $1,215
H 630 $1,816 $1,981 $420
F 60 $5,105 $6,448 $1,603
F 359 $2,175 $2,200 $178
F 139 $4,526 $4,241 $1,345
F 345 $3,585 $3,084 $688
F 321 $1,366 $1,166 $472
H 107 $3,233 $2,470 $1,034
F 106 $2,972 $2,365 $978
H 1,318 $3,433 $3,720 $745
F 680 $4,491 $4,940 $1,195
H 318 $1,698 $1,898 $608
H 35 $4,337 $4,311 $675
F 349 $4,189 $4,241 $1,007
H 5 $3,249 $2,883 $918
H 187 $2,904 $2,495 $743
H 121 $2,937 $2,391 $939
H 149 $3,879 $4,241 $1,079
H 80 $4,156 $4,115 $339
F 1,125 $2,887 $2,044 $1,014
H 496 $3,403 $2,853 $766
F 342 $4,282 $4,241 $883
H 250 $2,362 $1,839 $1,195
H 96 $3,442 $3,126 $923
H 7 $2,750 $2,619 $758
H 93 $2,384 $2,059 $443
H 443 $4,368 $4,241 $768
H 48 $3,560 $3,559 $154



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483

January - December 2018

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

067
229
306
41
123

ZIP:

178
137

ZIP:

197
039
285

ZIP:

207
071
269
405
145
279
249
400
155
262

ZIP:

028
235
156
278

ZIP:

198
020
242
130

ZIP:

119
134

541**

Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area
Niagara Health Center

Bellin Health Oconto Hospital

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Oconto Falls
ThedaCare Medical Center - Shawano

542**
Holy Family Memorial Inc
Aurora Medical Center of Manitowoc County

543*

Aurora BayCare Medical Center in Green Bay

Bellin Hospital
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Green Bay, LLC

544**

Marshfield Clinic ASC

Aspirus Medford Hospital & Clinics, Inc
Aspirus Stevens Point Surgery Center
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Stevens Point
Aspirus Wausau Hospital

BJOSC, LLC

Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC
Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Wausau
Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics, Inc
Surgery Center of Wisconsin Rapids

545**

Ascension Eagle River Hospital
Marshfield Clinic - Minocqua ASC
Howard Young Medical Center
Northwoods Surgery Center

547**

OakLeaf Surgical Hospital

St Joseph's Hospital

Marshfield Clinic - Eau Claire ASC
Ascension Our Lady of Victory Hospital

548**
Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake
St Mary's Hospital of Superior

Marinette
Niagara
Oconto
Oconto Falls
Shawano

Manitowoc
Two Rivers

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

Marshfield
Medford

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau

Wausau

Wausau

Wausau
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids

Eagle River
Minocqua
Woodruff
Woodruff

Altoona
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire
Stanley

Rice Lake
Superior

Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 328 $2,103 $1,684 $714
F 322 $1,063 $796 $376
H 16 $2,106 $1,974 $247
H 66 $5,660 $4,241 $2,091
H 21 $1,518 $1,242 $602
H 4 * * *
H 189 $1,608 $1,360 $425
H 1,119 $2,072 $2,205 $723
H 246 $2,300 $1,970 $594
F 258 $5,727 $4,939 $2,227
F 303 $4,409 $2,672 $2,344
H 135 $3,218 $3,193 $173
F 21 $1,815 $1,383 $806
H 34 $4,030 $4,241 $1,258
H 10 $7,705 $7,731 $2,739
F 715 $1,790 $1,294 $644
F 365 $3,569 $2,672 $2,027
H 38 $3,661 $4,241 $1,063
H 6 $1,253 $1,427 $910
F 70 $2,968 $2,482 $982
H 12 $1,253 $1,224 $36
F 25 $4,324 $5,344 $2,023
H 127 $1,920 $1,885 $357
F 24 $1,442 $1,236 $471
H 942 $2,921 $2,996 $879
H 39 $3,678 $3,863 $893
F 392 $3,790 $2,672 $2,130
H 17 $3,246 $3,328 $573
H 263 $2,035 $2,068 $278
H 5 $1,388 $1,171 $489



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483

January - December 2018

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

004

404
003

013
094
103
303
142

549*

Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth
Campus

Pain Centers of Wisconsin - Appleton
ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton,
Inc.

ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.
ThedaCare Medical Center - New London
Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus
Aurora Medical Center in Oshkosh
ThedaCare Medical Center - Waupaca

Appleton

Appleton
Appleton

Berlin

New London
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Waupaca

Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H " $1,981 $1,669 $642
H 240 $5,275 $4,241 $1,837
H 148 $1,299 $1,130 $385
H 34 $2,306 $1,795 $675
H 46 $1,122 $1,130 $202
H 52 $1,925 $1,760 $490
H 170 $2,587 $2,500 $811
H 16 $1,253 $1,265 $26



